CISS GROUP UKRAINE surveyors provided supervision of all loading operations. 

Weight determination method: by checking weight of trucks on shore scale - weight bridge. 

Quantity of cargo loaded into tanks № 1P,2P,3P,4P,5P,6P,7P,1S,2S,3S,4S,5S,6S,7S оf MT MAJESTIC comprised: 

1788,070 MT 

(ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-EIGHT POINT ZERO SEVEN ZERO METRIC TONS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped. 

DATED: 15th of MARCH, 2024 
For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC